
LMC101

LMC103 

LMC104

LMC105

LMC106

LMD104

LMD106

LMD108

LME101

LMG101

LMX-GXQ5

LMX-GXQ6

LMC107

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Metal Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Back Panel Cable Management 1u

Back Panel Cable Management 1u

Back Panel Cable Management 1u

Brush Cable Management

Blind Panel 1u

Velcro Cable Tie 5

Velcro Cable Tie 6

12 Ports Metal Cable Management 1u

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Gray

Gray

Black

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

10PCS

10PCS

8PCS

10PCS

10PCS

10PCS

10PCS

10PCS

10PCS

25PCS

700PCS

700PCS

10PCS

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm

9.20kg

9.20kg

9.20kg

9.20kg

4.00kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

3.80kg

9.20kg

Part 
Number

Description Standard 
Colour

Box
Quantity

Carton
Quantity

Carton
Measurement

Carton
Weight

Product Description: 
Be compatible with 19-inch equiprnent racks, cabinets, and wall mount shelf, suitable for interaction and termination of horizontal cabling between devices, 

equipment and centralised points.

Technical Characteristics:
Made of high quality ABS plastic to avoid scratching, with detachable-surface faceplate design.

Accomplish a clean cabling system with simple, flexible, e�ective, convenient and safe feature.

Unique exterior design, simple, compact.

Black appearance enables its combination of any other equipment in data centre.

LM
C105

Metal Cable Management 1u

LM
C106

LM
D104

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u Back Panel Cable Management 1u

LM
C101

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u
LM

C103

LM
C104

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

6

Velcro Cable Tie 5 Velcro Cable Tie 6

LM
D106

Back Panel Cable Management 1u

LM
D108

LM
E101

Back Panel Cable Management 1u Brush Cable Management

LM
G101

Blind  Panel 1u

LM
C107

12 Ports Metal Cable Management 1u

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

LM
X-GXQ

5

Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate Wall Style 1-port Dustproof Faceplate

Product Description: 
Suitable for di�erent kinds of modular jack installation, widely used in working area network cabling.

Technical Characteristics:
86x86 style.

Embedded surface box, easy to install; panel surface with embedded charts and label positions for easy identication of data and voice terminal.

With anti-dust sliding port-cover.

Made of high quality ABS&PC plastic to avoid scratching, with detachable- surface faceplate.

Type 86 Faceplate

UK Style Faceplate
Cable Management

Horizontal 

33 34


