

Horizontal

Cable Management

Product Description:

Be compatible with 19-inch equipment racks, cabinets, and wall mount shelf, suitable for interaction and termination of horizontal cabling between devices, equipment and centralised points.

Technical Characteristics:

Made of high quality ABS plastic to avoid scratching, with detachable-surface faceplate design.

Accomplish a clean cabling system with simple, flexible, effective, convenient and safe feature.

Unique exterior design, simple, compact.

Black appearance enables its combination of any other equipment in data centre.







Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u







Metal Cable Management 1u

Single Recessed Cable Management 1u

Back Panel Cable Management 1u







Back Panel Cable Management 1u

Back Panel Cable Management 1u

Brush Cable Management









Blind Panel 1u

12 Ports Metal Cable Management 1u

Velcro Cable Tie 5

Velcro Cable Tie 6

Part Number	Description	Standard Colour	Box Quantity	Carton Quantity	Carton Measurement	Carton Weight
LMC101	Single Recessed Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	9.20kg
LMC103	Single Recessed Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	9.20kg
LMC104	Single Recessed Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	8PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	9.20kg
LMC105	Metal Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	9.20kg
LMC106	Single Recessed Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	4.00kg
LMD104	Back Panel Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMD106	Back Panel Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMD108	Back Panel Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LME101	Brush Cable Management	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMG101	Blind Panel 1u	Black	1PCS	25PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMX-GXQ5	Velcro Cable Tie 5	Gray	1PCS	700PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMX-GXQ6	Velcro Cable Tie 6	Gray	1PCS	700PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	3.80kg
LMC107	12 Ports Metal Cable Management 1u	Black	1PCS	10PCS	L53.5cm×W31.3cm×H23.4cm	9.20kg